Smooth Brackets.............................124
Smooth Knee Braces......................140
Smooth Dentil Blocks......................141
Wood-Grained Brackets..................146
Wood-Grained Knee Braces...........149
Wood-Grained Corbels...................151
Wood-Grained Rafter Tails..............156
Trellis Systems.................................158

ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT9X11 9" 11" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT12X12X4 12" 12" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT18X18X4 18" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT16X16 15-7/8" 15-7/8" 2"
A
B
C
BKT10X16X4 9-7/8" 16" 4-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT12X16 11-1/2" 16" 3"
A
B
C
BKT14X16X4 14" 16" 4-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT17X17 16-1/2" 16-1/2" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT16X18X3 16" 18" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT11X20 11" 20" 3-1/8"
A
B
C
Smooth Brackets
 Flat
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
127126
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT15X18X6 15" 18" 6"
CA
B
BKT19X24X4 18-5/8" 24" 4"
A
B
C
BKT19X36X4 19" 36" 4"
BKT20X24X5 20" 24" 5"
A
B
C
BKT25X25 25" 25" 4"
A
B
C
BKT28X30 28" 30" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT30X30 30" 30" 6"
A
B
C
BKT36X36 36-1/8" 36-1/8" 6"
BKT31X30X5 31" 30" 5"
A
B
C
BKT19X31 19-1/2" 31-1/2" 7-1/4"
A
B
C
BKT24X36 24" 36" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
Smooth Brackets
 Cove / Arch
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X24X3 12" 24" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT18X24X4 18" 24" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT18X30X4 18" 30" 3-1/2"
BKT25X27 25" 27-1/2" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT36X36X4 36" 36" 4"
BKT36X36X6 36" 36" 6"
BKT20X30X6 20" 30" 5-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT32X32 32" 32" 6"
A
B
C
BKT40X40 40" 40" 6"
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
Smooth Brackets
 Flat
129128
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT36X42 36-1/4" 42-1/4" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT6X8 6" 8" 1-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT8X8 8" 8" 2"
C
A
B
BKT8X6 8" 6" 4"
BKT8X8X4 8" 8" 4-7/8"
BKT10X10X9 10" 10" 9-1/8"
A
B
C
BKT10X11 10-1/2" 11-1/4" 3"
A
B
C
BKT7X11X3 7" 11" 3-1/2"
C A
B
C A
B

ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT18X24X3 18" 24" 3"
BKT22X26 22-1/2" 26" 8-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT13X13X3 13" 13" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT5X20 5" 20" 3"
A
B
C
BKT6X24 6" 24" 4"
A
B
C
A
B
C
Smooth Brackets
 Cove / Arch
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT7X12X4 7-1/4" 12" 4"
BKT10X12X4 10" 12" 4"
A
B
C
BKT8X13 8" 13" 7-1/4"
A
B
C
 BKT18X9X3 18" 9" 3"
BKT12X10
Recessed
12" 10-1/8" 7-1/4"
A
B
C
BKT18X10
Recessed
18" 10-1/8" 7-1/4"
BKT24X24X12
Recessed
24" 24" 12"
A
B
C
BKT14X16 14" 15-3/4" 4"
A
B
C
Smooth Brackets

or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT5X8X6 7-7/8" 5" 5-3/4"
BKT9X13 9" 13" 3"
BKT11X15 11" 15" 3"
BKT5X10 5-1/4" 10" 4"
BKT8X15 7-7/8" 14-7/8" 8-1/4"
BKT11X16 10-1/2" 16-1/4" 4-3/8"
BKT4X18X4 4" 18" 4"
BKT6X24X6 6" 24" 6"
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
C A
B
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT15X28 15-3/8" 27-1/2" 8-3/8"
BKT11X17 11" 17" 2-7/8"
BKT10X16 9-3/4" 16" 2-3/4"
BKT12X17 12-1/8" 16-1/2" 3"
BKT24X24X5 24" 24" 5"
BKT22X30 22" 30" 5-1/2"
BKT12X12 12-1/4" 11-1/2" 1-1/8"
BKT12X12GP 12" 12" 1"
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
A
B

ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X12WW 12" 12" 1"
A
B
C
BKT12X12X3 12" 12" 3"
A
B
C
BKT22X21 21-3/4" 21-1/2" 3"
BKT10X12 10-1/8" 12-1/2" 1"
A
B
C
BKT14X15 14" 14-3/4" 1"
A
B
C
BKT19X20 19-1/2" 20" 1-1/8"
A
B
C
BKT12X21X3 12-1/4" 21-1/8" 3-1/4"
A
B
C
BKT16X23X3 16-3/8" 22-3/4" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT11X30 11-1/4" 30" 11-1/4"
A
B
C
Smooth Brackets

at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT5X4 20-1/2" 4-3/8" 4-3/8"
BKT5X5X9 8-3/4" 5-3/8" 4-7/8"
BKT13X6 13-1/4" 5-3/4" 5-7/8"
BKT7X6X12 11-1/2" 6-3/4" 5-1/2"
BKT8X7X18 18" 7-3/8" 7"
BKT8X9X14 14" 8" 9"
C A
B
Smooth Brackets
 Decorative
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
139138
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Smooth Brackets
 Ornate
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT11X20X8 11" 20-1/2" 8"
BKT23X26 22-1/2" 26" 8-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT18X35 17-1/2" 35" 11"
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT24X12 23-1/2" 11-1/2" 9-1/4"
BKT10X14 9-3/4" 14-1/2" 3-3/4"
A
B
C
BKT11X16X6 11" 16-1/4" 6"
A
B
C
BKT16X9 9-1/4" 15-7/8" 3-5/8"
A
B
C
BKT7X16 7-1/2" 16-1/4" 5-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT8X17 8-1/4" 16-5/8" 6-1/4"
A
B
C
BKT7X18 6-3/4" 18-1/4" 7-3/4"
A
B
C
BKT11X20X6 11" 20" 6-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT14X26 14-1/2" 26" 6-1/2"
Smooth Brackets
 Ornate
BKT10X14 is used with F100 to build up bracket detail in photo.
A

at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Smooth Knee Braces
 Flat
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT11X12X3 11-1/4" 12" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT13X15 12-1/2" 14-5/8" 5"
A
B
C
BKT14X14 13-1/4" 13-1/4" 3-1/2"
BKT30X30X8 30" 30" 6-7/8"
Smooth Knee Braces
 Decorative
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT15X15 15" 15" 2-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT22X22 22" 22" 2-3/4"
A
B
C
BKT26X28 26" 28" 2-1/2"
A
B
C
BKT8X29X4 8-1/4" 29" 4"
A
B
C
A

at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Wood-Grained Brackets
Flat
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT14X16X3.5S 14" 16" 3-1/2"
BKT14X16X6S 14" 16" 5-1/2"
BKT22X24X4S-1 22" 24" 3-1/2"
BKT22X24X6S 22" 24" 5-1/2"
BKT26X24X6S 26" 24" 5-1/2"
BKT12X18X3X1S* 12" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT18X18X3X1S 18" 18" 3-1/2"
BKT24X18X4S 24" 18" 4"
BKT12X20X3S 12" 20" 3-1/2"
BKT18X24X3X2S 18" 24" 3-1/2"
A
B
C
A

ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKTS18X24X6S 18" 24" 5-1/2"
Wood-Grained Knee Brace
Flat
24"
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT13X18X8S 13" 18" 8"
 BKT16X18X4S 16" 18" 4"
  BKT14X30X7.5S 13-1/2" 30" 7-1/2"
  BKT22X30X8S 21-1/2" 30" 7-1/2"
  BKT16X32X4S 16" 32" 4"
C
A
B
Wood-Grained Brackets
Cove / Arch
A
B
C
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X24X3S 12" 24" 3-3/8"
BKTCV18X24X4S 18" 24" 3-1/4"
BKTCV18X24X6S 18" 24" 5-1/4"
BKTCV21X30X4S 21" 30" 3-1/4"
BKTCV21X30X6S 21" 30" 5-1/4"
BKT22X30X6S 21-1/2" 30" 6"
Wood-Grained Knee Braces
Cove / Arch
A
B

illw
ork
Wood-Grained Corbels
Cove
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR5X5X3S 5-1/2" 5-1/2" 3-1/2"
COR5X5S 5-1/2" 5-1/2" 5-1/2"
COR8X8X6S
COR11X11X5S
8"
11"
8"
11"
6"
5"
CORCV18X6X6S 18" 5-1/4" 5-1/4"
CORCV18X8X4S 18" 7-1/4" 3-1/4"
CORCV18X8X6S 18" 7-1/4" 5-1/4"
CORCV18X12X6S 18" 11-1/4" 5-1/4"
COR24X8X6S 24" 8" 6"
COR7X13X7S 13" 7-1/4" 7-1/2"
A
B
C
A

ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COROG24X6S 24" 5-7/8" 5-5/8"
COROG20X7S 20" 7" 8-1/2"
COROG15X7S 14-1/2" 7-1/4" 6"
COROGA15X7S 14-1/2" 7-1/4" 6"
COROGD15X7S 14-1/2" 7-1/4" 6"
COR7X11S 11-3/8" 7-3/8" 7"
COROG8X12S 11-3/8" 7-3/8" 7-3/8"
A
B
C
Wood-Grained Corbels
Scroll
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR39X10X5.5S 39-1/4" 9-1/8" 5-1/2"
COR16X10X8S 16" 10-1/2" 8"
COR14X12X6S 14" 12" 6"
COR11X13X6S 11" 13" 6"
A
B
C
A

ec
or
at
iv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
D
ecorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR7X15X4S* 7" 15" 4"
COR12X18X6S 12" 18" 6"
 COR16X7X3S* 16" 7-1/4" 3-1/4"
 COR24X5X5S* 24" 5-1/2" 5-1/2"
COR16X8S* 16" 8" 6"
COR18X8X6S* 18" 8" 6"
 COR18X9X3S* 18" 9" 3"
COR24X8X4S* 24" 8" 4"
A
B
C
Wood-Grained Corbels

•	 Optional back cut pitch angles: 4/12, 6/12, 8/12, 10/12, 2/12.
•	 Quantities: 4 Pack, 10 Pack.
How to Order
	 Select profile design.
	 Select size.
	 Optional: Select pitch angle needed.
	 Select pack quantity.*
1
2
3
4
Straight Profile (ST) Cove Profile (CV) Slant Profile (SL) Bullnose Profile (BL) Scroll Profile (SC)
BMRTST4X6X12RS-4PK BMRTCV4X6X12RS-4PK BMRTSL4X6X12RS-4PK BMRTBL4X6X12RS-4PK BMRTSC4X6X12RS-4PK
BMRTST4X6X18RS-4PK BMRTCV4X6X18RS-4PK BMRTSL4X6X18RS-4PK BMRTBL4X6X18RS-4PK BMRTSC4X6X18RS-4PK
BMRTST4X6X24RS-4PK BMRTCV4X6X24RS-4PK BMRTSL4X6X24RS-4PK BMRTBL4X6X24RS-4PK BMRTSC4X6X24RS-4PK
BMRTST4X6X30RS-4PK* BMRTCV4X6X30RS-4PK* BMRTSL4X6X30RS-4PK* BMRTBL4X6X30RS-4PK* BMRTSC4X6X30RS-4PK*
BMRTST4X6X36RS-4PK* BMRTCV4X6X36RS-4PK* BMRTSL4X6X36RS-4PK* BMRTBL4X6X36RS-4PK* BMRTSC4X6X36RS-4PK*
BMRTST4X6X42RS-4PK* BMRTCV4X6X42RS-4PK* BMRTSL4X6X42RS-4PK* BMRTBL4X6X42RS-4PK* BMRTSC4X6X42RS-4PK*
BMRTST4X8X18RS-4PK BMRTCV4X8X18RS-4PK BMRTSL4X8X18RS-4PK BMRTBL4X8X18RS-4PK BMRTSC4X8X18RS-4PK
BMRTST4X8X24RS-4PK BMRTCV4X8X24RS-4PK BMRTSL4X8X24RS-4PK BMRTBL4X8X24RS-4PK BMRTSC4X8X24RS-4PK
BMRTST4X8X30RS-4PK* BMRTCV4X8X30RS-4PK* BMRTSL4X8X30RS-4PK* BMRTBL4X8X30RS-4PK* BMRTSC4X8X30RS-4PK*
BMRTST4X8X36RS-4PK* BMRTCV4X8X36RS-4PK* BMRTSL4X8X36RS-4PK* BMRTBL4X8X36RS-4PK* BMRTSC4X8X36RS-4PK*
BMRTST4X8X42RS-4PK* BMRTCV4X8X42RS-4PK* BMRTSL4X8X42RS-4PK* BMRTBL4X8X42RS-4PK* BMRTSC4X8X42RS-4PK*
Rafter Tails
Standard Woodgrain
Double-Ended
Part Number Length (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BMRT4X8X42S 42" 8" 4"
Rafter Tails
Double-Ended, Standard Wood Grain
B
C
A
*Rafter tails over 24" long are only available in pack quantities of 4.
Note: All parts have open cavity.
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
1"
3-1/2"24"
7-1/2"
3/4"
7-1/2"
1"
3-1/2"24"
5-1/2"
3/4"
5-1/2"
BMRTSC4X6X24RSP8-4PK
[Pack Quantity]
4PK = 4 Pack
10PK = 10 Pack
[Optional Pitch]
P4 = 4/12
P6 = 6/12
P8 = 8/12
P10 = 10/12
P12 = 12/12
(Blank) = No pitch
[Projection]
12 = 12"
18 = 18"
24 = 24"
30 = 30"
36 = 36"
42 = 42"
[Profile]
ST = Straight
CV = Cove
SL = Slant
BL = Bullnose
SC = Scroll
[Height]
6 = 6" (5-1/2" Actual)
8 = 8" (7-1/2" Actual)

GP80X33 80-1/4" 33-3/4" 1" 10 / 12
GP81X31 81-1/4" 31-1/4" 1" 9 / 12
GP88X29 86-3/8" 29-3/8" 1" 8 / 12
GP96X28 96" 28" 1" 7 / 12
GP107X22 107" 22" 1" 5 / 12
GP110X27 106-7/8" 27-3/8" 1" 6 / 12
Part Number Overall Width (A) Overall Height (B) Projection (C) Pitch (D)
GPF66X33 66" 36-1/2" 1" 12 / 12
AC
D
B
AC
D
B
Part Number Overall Width (A) Overall Height (B) Projection (C) Pitch (D)
GPA70X35 70" 35" 3-1/4" 12 / 12
GPA81X34 80-1/2" 33-1/2" 3-1/4" 10 / 12
GPA86X32 85-1/4" 32-1/4" 3-1/4" 9 / 12
GPA87X29 86-7/8" 29" 3-1/4" 8 / 12
GPA95X28 95-1/4" 27-3/4" 3-1/4" 7 / 12
GPA104X26 103-1/2" 25-7/8" 3-1/4" 6 / 12
AC
D
B